:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7443465

Oct 01, 2023 - 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 232,608 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 951068 + 31.000000000 ETH®
53,747.49 USD

2 952068 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,481.28 USD

3 952069 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,481.28 USD

4 952070 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,481.28 USD

S 952071 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,481.28 USD

6 952072 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,481.28 USD

7 952073 + 32.000000000 ETH®

55,481.28 USD

1/4


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7443465
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/232608
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/951068
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952068
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952069
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952070
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952071
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952072
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952073

B

loo

Ne)

=

IN

N

Validator Id

952074

952075

952078

952081

952082

Validator Id

31317

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,481.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
55,481.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,481.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,481.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,481.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,481.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,481.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,481.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,481.28 USD

Amount

- 0.012102373 ETH&
20.98 USD

- 0.012125939 ETH&
21.02 USD

- 0.012102339 ETH&
20.98 USD

2/4


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952074
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952075
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952076
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952077
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952078
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952079
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952080
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952081
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/952082
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31317
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31318
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31319

B

| DN

{9}

[o

I~

|oo

[~o

Validator Id

Amount

- 0.012060972
20.91 USD

- 0.012054752
20.90 USD

- 0.012081232
20.94 USD

- 0.012075549
20.93 USD

- 0.012070813
20.92 USD

- 0.012126132
21.02 USD

- 0.012093697
20.96 USD

- 0.016679020
28.91 USD

- 0.016681267
28.92 USD

- 0.016655334
28.87 USD

- 0.016658120
28.88 USD

- 0.016666138
28.89 USD

- 0.057205079
99.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &

3/4


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31320
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31321
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31322
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31323
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31324
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31325
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31326
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31327
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31328
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31329
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31330
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31331
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/31332

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 851221 + 0.040394578 ETH®
70.03 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

4/4


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/851221

