

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 02:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7443465
DATE & TIME	Oct 01, 2023 · 07:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>232,608</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>951068</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH ↔ 53,747.49 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>952068</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 55,481.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>952069</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 55,481.28 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>952070</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 55,481.28 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>952071</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 55,481.28 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>952072</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 55,481.28 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>952073</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 55,481.28 USD

8 952074 + 32.00000000 ETH (> 9 952075 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 10 952076 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 11 952077 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 12 952078 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 13 952079 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 14 952080 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 15 952080 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 16 952080 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 15 952080 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 16 952080 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 16 952081 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 17 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 17 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH (> 18 Validator Id Amount 1 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH (> 20.98 USD 21.02 USD 21.02 USD 3 31312 - 0.012102337 ETH (> 20.98 USD	<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
10 952076 \$32.00000000 ETH (2) 11 952077 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 12 952078 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 12 952078 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 13 952079 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 14 952080 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 15 952081 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 16 952082 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 15 952081 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 16 952082 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 14 952082 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 15 952081 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 16 952082 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 16 952082 \$32.000000000 ETH (2) 17 Validator Id Amount 1 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH (2) 2 31318 - 0.012125939 ETH (2) 2 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH (2)	<u>8</u>	<u>952074</u>	
11 952077 + 32.000000000 ETH ② 12 952078 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 13 952079 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 14 952080 + 32.000000000 ETH ④ 15 952081 + 32.000000000 ETH ④ 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ④ 11 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH ④ 12 31318 - 0.012125939 ETH ② 13 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH ②	<u>9</u>	<u>952075</u>	
12 952078 + 32.000000000 ETH ② 55,481.28 USD 13 952079 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 55,481.28 USD 14 952080 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 55,481.28 USD 15 952081 + 32.000000000 ETH ④ 55,481.28 USD 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ④ 55,481.28 USD 11 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH ④ 20.98 USD 2 31318 - 0.012102379 ETH ④ 21.02 USD 3 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH ④	<u>10</u>	<u>952076</u>	
13 952079 + 32.000000000 ETH ② 14 952080 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 15 952081 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 11 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 17 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 17 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 18 Validator Id Amount 11 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH ④ 20.98 USD 20.98 USD 21.02 USD 21 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH ④	<u>11</u>	<u>952077</u>	
14 952080 + 32.00000000 ETH ② 15 952081 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ WITHDRAWALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH ② 2 31318 - 0.012102379 ETH ③ 3 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH ③	<u>12</u>	<u>952078</u>	
15 952081 + 32.00000000 ETH ② 16 952082 + 32.000000000 ETH ③ 17 Validator Id Amount 1 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH ③ 2 31318 - 0.012125939 ETH ④ 3 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH ④	<u>13</u>	<u>952079</u>	
16 952082 \$32.00000000 ETH ③ 16 952082 \$32.000000000 ETH ③ WITHDRAWALS EVENTS # # Validator Id Amount 1 31317 • 0.012102373 ETH ④ 2 31318 • 0.012125939 ETH ④ 3 31319 • 0.012102339 ETH ④	<u>14</u>	<u>952080</u>	
S5,481.28 USD WITHDRAWALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH ② 20.98 USD 2 31318 - 0.012125939 ETH ③ 21.02 USD 3 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH ③	<u>15</u>	<u>952081</u>	
# Validator Id Amount 1 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH ⊗ 20.98 USD 2 31318 - 0.012125939 ETH ⊗ 21.02 USD 3 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH ⊗	<u>16</u>	<u>952082</u>	
1 31317 - 0.012102373 ETH ② 20.98 USD - 0.012125939 ETH ③ 2 31318 - 0.012125939 ETH ③ 3 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH ③	WITH	DRAWALS EVENTS	
20.98 USD 2 31318 2 31318 3 31319 - 0.012125939 ETH ◊ 2 0.012102339 ETH ◊	#	Validator Id	Amount
21.02 USD 3 31319 - 0.012102339 ETH ◊	<u>1</u>	<u>31317</u>	-
	<u>2</u>	<u>31318</u>	
	<u>3</u>	<u>31319</u>	

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>31320</u>	- 0.012060972 ETH ③ 20.91 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>31321</u>	- 0.012054752 ETH ③ 20.90 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>31322</u>	- 0.012081232 ETH ③ 20.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>31323</u>	- 0.012075549 ETH 🐼 20.93 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>31324</u>	- 0.012070813 ETH 🐼 20.92 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>31325</u>	- 0.012126132 ETH ③ 21.02 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>31326</u>	- 0.012093697 ETH ③ 20.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>31327</u>	- 0.016679020 ETH ⊘ 28.91 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>31328</u>	- 0.016681267 ETH ③ 28.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>31329</u>	- 0.016655334 ETH 🐼 28.87 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>31330</u>	- 0.016658120 ETH ② 28.88 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>31331</u>	- 0.016666138 ETH ② 28.89 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>31332</u>	- 0.057205079 ETH 99.18 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>851221</u>	+ 0.040394578 ETH ⊘ 70.03 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.